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Vegas or Bust Brackets SP 2019

Brackets for Squad: Sep 07 @ 12:00 PM

Lane Name 1 2 K] #in

0 Allan, Marcia 153 172 186
Anderson, Bob 135 140
Apodaca, Debbi 100 120 100
Arrequin, Ernie 140 119
Arzaga, Mickey 167 183 182
Arzaga, Rudy 192 200 155
Arzaga, Ryan 199 190 162
Bainter, David 185 214 248
Berg, Bob 158 176 147
Blanco, Mike 154 165 157
Bogott, Doug 191 181 180
Bogott, Michelle 200 181 140
Bugbee, Terri 133 181 133
Carlton, Andy 191 189 179
Carmichael, Chad 142 134 111
Castaneda, Ken 199 180 157

Castaneda, Ruben 200 199 195
Christensen, Dylan 198 201 140
Christensen, Tamra 184 165 165
Contreras, Manny 197 184 258

OO~ NOOWODOO 0 WNWOOWANO A~ O0W~~0O0000O0O0O

eleololeoleleolololeolololeoleoleololololoeloleololelololollellollolloliolollolNe)

Cover, Monty 163 162

Curiel, Chris 209 159 172
Diane, Robles 156 166 143
Diaz, Ray 149 177 191
Encinas, Alex 188 148 159
Escobar, Christopher 210 173 159
Evans, John 146 179 111
Gabiriel, Jun 194 192 150
Gray, Ron 206 200 195
Guzman, Rick 191 158 164
Harper, Woody 148 189 150
Heidner, Todd 114 257 201
Hwang, Bong 225 206 243 13
Ippolito, Anthony 185 175 190 3



https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124138&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124031&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124042&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124072&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124129&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124142&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124143&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124094&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124030&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124016&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124009&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124012&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124044&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124096&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124023&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124087&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124083&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124085&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124084&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124040&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124011&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124139&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124165&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124106&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124101&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124141&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124131&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124147&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124073&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124092&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124060&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124038&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124050&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124017&id_squad=5648
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Kozlowski, Tom
Lalli, Claudio
Lamm, Joshua
Mahoney, Martha

Mahoney, Rich
Marinez, Anthony

Marinez, David
Marinez, Henry
Maron, Price
Maron, Robyn

Mccullough, Chase

Mcfall, Thomas
McKellar, Tom
McLuckie, Dale
Nguyen, Minh
Odin, Rick
Olmedo, Carlos
Orrin, Debi
Reeds, Bryan
Riggin, Jennifer
Rogers, Tyssen
Salas, Jerry
Schack, Earl
Schaub, Heather
Sempell, Michele
Sietsema, Greqg
Smith, Steve
Steel, Nancy
Steelman, Brian
Stotmore, Marty
Watkins, Michele
Weaver, James
Winkelbauer, Jim
Woijtkiewicz, Erin

147
171
173
140
179
202
114
176
235
173
164
212
143
177
152
133
161
141
189
139
167
182
144
198
126
214
185
122
160
167
190
195
178
176

190
134
192
133
200
221

198
183
173
170
137
146
127
191
160
158
148
179
144
179
190
131
180
131
245
199
127
178
160
117
212
184
152

179
150
179
168
188
210
146
162
185
162
176
159
145

204
132
165
147
232
141
200
224
140
206
178
254
151
155
203
178

145
146
147
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124035&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124077&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124123&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124028&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124029&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124103&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124104&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124100&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124039&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124036&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124025&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124046&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124130&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124075&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124026&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124146&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124132&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124065&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124128&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124022&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124024&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124097&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124078&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124067&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124086&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124013&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124052&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124000&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124002&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124041&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124074&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124120&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124037&id_squad=5648
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=124014&id_squad=5648
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